JEC 2016 Scotland

M18
Bib No
143
142
141
140
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138
137
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131
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129
128
127
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125
124
123
122
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120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101

Name

Jake Chapman
Simon Larsson
Aleksei Korovin
Alastair Thomas

Jens Van Lommel
Konstantin Seleznev
Eirik Langedal Breivik
Raphael Masliah
Lasse Fugmann Thamdrup
Anders Haga

Henrik Johannesson
Tino Polsini

Conall Whelan

Mads Mgller Skaug
Timo Suter

Andreas Uller

Lukas Patschider
Nikolai Kudriavtcev
Jesper Svensk

Elias Guilhem

Liévin Crefcoeur
Anton Lukashevich
Aidan Rigby

Havard Eidsmo
Pierre Erbland

Veit Slodowski
Jgrgen Baklid

Alex Carcas

Mikkel Lyskjeer Jensen
Vegard Gulbrandsen
Andrin Grindler

Erik Dohler

Isac von Krusenstierna
Benjamin Leduc
Matthew Fellbaum
Simon Imark

Perrin Mathieu
Jannis Bonek

Kasper Fosser

Sergei Mizonov
Harrison McCartney
Laurtis Bidstrup Mgller
Kirill Gurlev

GBR
SWE
RUS
GBR
BEL
RUS
NOR
FRA
DEN
NOR
SWE
SUI
IRL
DEN
Sul
SWE
ITA
RUS
SWE
FRA
BEL
RUS
GBR
NOR
FRA
GER
NOR
GBR
DEN
NOR
Sul
GER
SWE
FRA
GBR
SWE
FRA
AUT
NOR
RUS
GBR
DEN
RUS

29/09/2016

Country Start Time
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09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:44
09:46
09:48
09:50
09:52
09:54
09:56
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54

Long Start List

w18

Bib No Name
243 Mareike Seeger
242 Grace Molloy
241 Lucie Drygalski
240 Tilla Farnes Hennum
239 Lise Termansen
238 Siri Nyfeler
237 Hanna Hugosson
236 Kristina Smirnova
235 Ane Dyrkorn
234  Louise Le Gland
233 Elizaveta Rastegaeva
232 Vilma von Krusenstierng
231 Synne Strand
230 Alessandra Minati
229 Stina Nordin
228 Veronika Kalinina
227 Ida @bro
226 Saskia Buchmdiller
225 Emer Perkins
224 Isabel Seeger
223 Laura King
222 Olga Vasileva
221 Ragnhild Eide
220 Emma Wilson
219 Myrra Carlsson
218 Chloé Dudoignon
217 Hannah Thiels
216  Agnes Ngrgard Kracht
215 Sandrine Defraigne
214 Marcia Mirner
213 Victoria Bjgrnstad
212 Jasmina Gassner
211 Florence Hanauer
210 Anine Lome
209 Lucy Haines
208 Juliette Basset
207 Sanna Fast
206 Ellen KlUser
205 Fiona Bunn
204 Elena Pisarenko
203 Lisa Jonsson-Nordin
202 Simona Aebersold
201 Alena Rakova
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Country Start Time

GER 09:30
GBR 09:32
BEL 09:34
NOR 09:36
DEN 09:38
SUI 09:40
SWE 09:42
RUS 09:44
NOR 09:46
FRA 09:48
RUS 09:50
SWE 09:52
NOR 09:54
ITA 09:56
SWE 09:58
RUS 10:00
DEN 10:02
SUI 10:04
IRL 10:06
GER 10:08
GBR 10:10
RUS 10:12
NOR 10:14
GBR 10:16
SWE 10:18
FRA 10:20
BEL 10:22
DEN 10:24
BEL 10:26
SUI 10:28
NOR 10:30
AUT 10:32
FRA 10:34
NOR 10:36
GBR 10:38
FRA 10:40
SWE 10:42
GER 10:44
GBR 10:46
RUS 10:48
SWE 10:50
Sul 10:52
RUS 10:54
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Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 


JEC 2016 Scotland
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Bib No
343
342
341
340
339
338
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336
335
334
333
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329
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321
320
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318
317
316
315
314
313
312
311
310
309
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307
306
305
304
303
302
301

Name

Dmitry Yuryev
Alistair Masson
Markus Gratsch
Oskar Leinonen
Nathan Lawson
Hakon Raadal Bjgrlo
Thomas Curiger
Filip Wadsten

Karl Fremstad
Pascal Buchs
Aleksandr Kamalov
Paul Pruzina
Daniel Stansfield

Vegard Jarvis Westergaarc

Daniil Kashin
Simon Dubach
Tim Morgan
Nikita Gurevich
Pierre Martinez
Mattia Debertolis
Riccardo Rancan
Anton Forsberg
Olai Stensland Lillevold
Florian Kurz

Filip Jacobsson
Alexander Frolov
Tom Drygalski
Dane Blomquist
Elias Mglnvik
Martin Smelik
Olli Ojanaho
Audun Heimdal
Mathias Peter
Sasha Chepelin
Riccardo Scalet
Ville Johansson
Peter Meehan
Joey Hadorn
Sergey Popov
Emil @bro

Noah Zbinden
Filip Grahn
Fleury Roux

29/09/2016

Country Start Time

RUS 09:31
GBR 09:33
GER 09:35
SWE 09:37
GBR 09:39
NOR 09:41
Sul 09:43
SWE 09:45
NOR 09:47
SUI 09:49
RUS 09:51
IRL 09:53
GBR 09:55
NOR 09:57
RUS 09:59
SUI 10:01
GBR 10:03
RUS 10:05
FRA 10:07
ITA 10:09
Sul 10:11
SWE 10:13
NOR 10:15
AUT 10:17
SWE 10:19
RUS 10:21
BEL 10:23
GBR 10:25
NOR 10:27
SLO 10:29
FIN 10:31
NOR 10:33
AUT 10:35
GBR 10:37
ITA 10:39
SWE 10:41
IRL 10:43
SUI 10:45
RUS 10:47
DEN 10:49
Sul 10:51
SWE 10:53
FRA 10:55

Long Start List

W20

Bib No Name
444 Aoife McCavana
443 Evine Westli Andersen
442 Sofie Bachmann
441 Kseniia Penzina
440 Caroline Finderup
439 Emma Arnesen
438 Fay Walsh
437 Elin Carlsson
436 Alina Korovina
435 Cecilie Andersen
434 Andrea Svensson
433  Caoimhe O'Boyle
432 Hanna Miiller
431 Ekaterina Koltunova
430 Jennifer Ricketts
429 Valérie Aebischer
428 Ragnhild Hjermstad
427 Elin Pettersson
426 Amanda Johansson
425 Marte Hoff Hagen
424 Line Cederberg
423 Johanna Trummer
422 Linnea Golsater
421 Francesca Taufer
420 Ekaterina Prokopyeva
419  Alice Rigby
418  Ashild Kolstad
417 Zlata Malysheva
416 Maelle Beauvir
415 Tilda Johansson
414 Madara Brice
413 Anna Giovanelli
412  Johanna Oberg
411 Klara Novotna
410 Ingrid Lundanes
409 Sarah Jones
408 Amanda Falck Weber
407 Roisin Long
406 Carina Polzer
405 Paula Gross
404 Ekaterina Ryazanova
403 Paula Starke
402 Deborah Stadler

401

Julie Emmerson
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Country Start Time

IRL 09:31
NOR 09:33
Sul 09:35
RUS 09:37
DEN 09:39
NOR 09:41
GBR 09:43
SWE 09:45
RUS 09:47
GBR 09:49
SWE 09:51
IRL 09:53
Sul 09:55
RUS 09:57
GBR 09:59
SUI 10:01
NOR 10:03
SWE 10:05
USA 10:07
NOR 10:09
DEN 10:11
AUT 10:13
SWE 10:15
ITA 10:17
RUS 10:19
GBR 10:21
NOR 10:23
RUS 10:25
FRA 10:27
SWE 10:29
LAT 10:31
ITA 10:33
SWE 10:35
CZE 10:37
NOR 10:39
GBR 10:41
DEN 10:43
IRL 10:45
AUT 10:47
Sul 10:49
RUS 10:51
GER 10:53
Sul 10:55
GBR 10:57


Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 


